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

2024 KING FEATURES SYNDICATE  

SWIM
BROTHERS

Building & Remodeling
Plumbing, Maintenance 

and Repairs
New Construction, 
Room Additions, 

Old Home Restoration,
All Phases of 

Remodeling, Complete
Kitchen & Bath 

Remodeling, All Types 
of Plumbing & 

Electrical, Vinyl Siding,
Vinyl Replacement

Windows, Floor
Leveling, Foundation
Repairs, Hardwood

Flooring, All Types of 
Tile Work, Fire & 

Water Restorations
Licensed • Insured

FREE ESTIMATES

ONE CALL
DOES IT ALL!

325-2898

KITCHEN, BATH
AND FLOORING

RAY’S
ROOFING

FREE 
ESTIMATES

Over 25 Years 
Experience!

615-0212

SWIM 
BROTHERS
CUSTOM KITCHENS
BATH & FLOORING

Choose from 
Hardwood, Tile

Carpet, Vinyl 
1440 Diederich 

Boulevard
Russell, KY

606-834-9603
M-F 9-5; Sat 9-2

“Let us bring the
showroom to you!”

NEW AD COPY OR COPY CHANGES   MUST BE   SUBMITTED BY 
4 PM THREE BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR   TO   PUBLICATION.   

SERVICE
DIRECTORY
Your Go-To Resource For Professional Services

ADVERTISING RATES: PRICES SHOWN REFLECT COST PER MONTH  
EFFECTIVE 1/01/24 

Size    1 Month    3 Months    6 Months   1 Year
1x1        $120    $110             $98           $88     
1x2        $220   $199           $176         $150
1x3        $315         $258 $231      $198
1x4        $408         $341 $325      $288

CONSIGNMENT ROOFING

Kid’s Sale
CHRISTMAS SALE

www.kidssale.net

DECEMBER 19TH: 12PM-7PM
DECEMBER 20TH-21ST: 10AM-7PM

DECEMBER 22ND: 3PM-7PM
DECEMBER 23RD: 10AM-7PM

In Need of Home 
Improvements?

BUILDING & REMODELING

ADVERTISE
IN THE 

SERVICE 
DIRECTORY
FOR QUICK
RESULTS!

606.326.2625

HANDYMAN

STATEWIDE
HANDYMAN

SERVICE
Serving WV, KY, OH

740-414-4181
service@swhms.com

ROOFING

STATEWIDE
ROOFING
Experienced

Serving WV, KY, OH

740-414-4181
service@swhms.com

solutions 
are
only a
phone call 
away

use the 
service directory

listings
for your

HOME
REPAIRS

TREE SERVICE

C&A
TREE

SERVICE
Over 40 Years 
Experience!

740-894-1085
A RELIABLE
HANDYMAN
No Job is too large

or too small
Call Chris

606-541-1787

HANDYMAN
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Independent
TTHE DAILY

Your 20-word line
ad runs 4 day in

The Daily Independent
and OnLine.

Call For Details!

Call 606-326-2625
Toll-free 800-955-5860 or fax 606-326-2680

Classified moves merchan-
dise! Everything from a
country estate to that used
couch has the right buyer -
and in classified THEY find
you.

A and W
TREE CUTTING 
AND TRIMMING
Free Estimates.

Also, Stump Grinding
Available.

606-615-5026
606-483-4672

950 TREE SERVICE

  4 BR, 2 BA, House for
Rent.  Office  area,  Lg.
Yard, 1008 Central  Ave.
close to mall and down-
town, $1000.00 per mo.
Call 859-221-4646

610. HOMES
       FOR RENT

Home For Sale
  WW 3BR 1Bath w/

laundry area, in-
cludes Fridge &

Stove, vinyl siding &
storm windows, CHA,

Lg Fence yard with
brick storage build-
ing, Front & Back

porch, Great Deal for
only $89K

606-465-6188.

510. HOMES 
        FOR SALE

FIREWOOD FOR SALE
Seasoned Hardwoods

240 pieces.
$120 per truck load,

picked up.
$140 delivered.
Call for Details:
606-615-5026

375. FIREWOOD
        FOR SALE

Looking for great selection?
Turn to classified.

Classified moves merchan-
dise! Everything from a
country estate to that used
couch has the right buyer -
and in classified THEY find
you.

A and W
TREE CUTTING 
AND TRIMMING
Free Estimates.

Also, Stump Grinding
Available.

606-615-5026
606-483-4672

950 TREE SERVICE

  4 BR, 2 BA, House for
Rent.  Office  area,  Lg.
Yard, 1008 Central  Ave.
close to mall and down-
town, $1000.00 per mo.
Call 859-221-4646

610. HOMES
       FOR RENT

Home For Sale
  WW 3BR 1Bath w/

laundry area, in-
cludes Fridge &

Stove, vinyl siding &
storm windows, CHA,

Lg Fence yard with
brick storage build-
ing, Front & Back

porch, Great Deal for
only $89K

606-465-6188.

510. HOMES 
        FOR SALE

FIREWOOD FOR SALE
Seasoned Hardwoods

240 pieces.
$120 per truck load,

picked up.
$140 delivered.
Call for Details:
606-615-5026

375. FIREWOOD
        FOR SALE
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